
Carter County Shrine
June 11-12, 2021

Olive Hill, Kentucky

Judge: Jeff Scott

SPOTTED TRAIL PLEASURE WESTERN
1. POWERED BY COMMOTION, Louis Highfield for Brenda Highfield
2. JOSES WOLF LADY, Brenda Highfield for Louis Highfield
3. CALVINS BLUE SKY, Darlene Messmear for Valerie Doyle
4. JOLENE (sp), Jarrod Stevens O/E

ALL DAY PLEASURE
1. THE DIXIE KING, Cloia Collins for Darrell Collins
2. JOSE LOCO, Delaney Parsons for Carla Parsons
3. DIXIELAND HONORS, Lindsey Bennett for Stanley/Swinford
4. IM ZZ TOP, Brandon Sparks O/E
5. NIKKI SIXX, Julie Waugh O/E

RACKING SPECIALTY ACTION AMATEUR
1. A GAME TIME, John Collins O/E

TRAIL PLEASURE AOT
1. IM PABLO ESCOBAR, Darrell Collins O/E
2. MY KENTUCKY COLONEL, Scott McGuire O/E
3. CALVINS BLUE SKY, Darlene Messmear for Valerie Doyle

LOCAL PLEASURE YOUTH
1. DIXIELAND HONORS, Lindsey Bennett for Stanley/Swinford
2. MISS CALIFORNIA, Patton Gillum for Addisyn/Patton Gillum
3. IM A DIVA, Chloe Kania for Kennedy/Leggs

COUNTRY PLEASURE
1. LETS GET ROWDY, Caroline Stanley for Stanley/Swinford

COUNTRY PLEASURE GENTLEMEN
1. LETS GET ROWDY, Tom Vest for Stanley/Swinford
2. MISTER JFK, Aaron Legg for Fred/Aaron Legg

PLANTATION PLEASURE
1. SKYDOCTOR, Darrell Collins O/E



RACKING TRAIL PLEASURE ENGLISH LADIES
1. PROMENADE ENCORE, Jahlea Bumpus O/E
2. LIL ARMED, Liz Thomas for Liz/Graham Thomas
3. DRESS ME TO THE NINES, Tonya Parsons for Denny Parsons

YOUTH 12-17
1. NEXT YEAR, Caroline Stanley for Jennifer Stanley

ALL DAY PLEASURE II
1. DIXIELAND HONORS, Lindsey Bennett for Stanley/Swinford
2. NIKKI SIXX, Jonathon Waugh for Julie Waugh
3. JOSE LOCO, Delaney Parsons for Carla Parsons
4. MISS BONNIE BLUE BUTLER, Scott Good for Greywood Manor Farm
5. TENDERLY, Liz Thomas O/E

RACKING TRAIL PLEASURE YOUTH
1. LITTLE ARMED, Savannah Clark for Graham/Liz Thomas

ALL DAY PLEASURE YOUTH
1. DIXIELAND HONORS, Lindsey Bennett for Stanley/Swinford
2. SHEZA DRAMAMAMA, Maddie Grace McMorrow O/E
3. CHIQUITO, Jayde Cantrell for Dr David Bullock
4. IM ZZ TOP, Brandon Sparks O/E
5. MISS CALIFORNIA, Addicyn Gillum for Addisyn/Patton Gillum

RACKING COUNTRY PLEASURE WESTERN II
1. MISS BONNIE PARKER, Carl White O/E
2. SILVER EXPLOIT PUSHER, Camryn White for Carl White
3. DANDYS SUNDAY GOLD, Sophia Frazier O/E

COUNTRY PLEASURE II
1. GI GIS BELLE STARR, Shane Smith for Robyn Parsons
2. KNIGHT PATROL CF, Claire Hankins for Dianne Wilson
3. LETS GET ROWDY, Caroline Stanley for Stanley/Swinford
4. COACHES STRIKE, Julie George O/E
5. IM JUST BLOWIN SMOKE, Melissa Gray O/E

COUNTRY PLEASURE YOUTH
1. LETS GET ROWDY, Caroline Stanley for Stanley/Swinford
2. GI GIS LUNCH MONEY, Maddie Grace McMorrow for Bruce/Linda Vaughn
3. MISTER JFK, Aaron Legg for Fred/Aaron Legg
4. INCREDIBLY ARMED, Tayler Sizemore for Jason Sizemore



RACKING TRAIL PLEASURE ENGLISH
1. ABSOLUTS PERFECT FINISH, Julie George O/E
2. DRY GIN, Denise Calhoun for Matt/Paige Porter
3. JOSES MIDNIGHT CHARGER, Haley Stowers O/E
4. DRESS ME TO THE NINES, Tonya Parsons for Denny Parsons
5. YES I AM HOT, Teresa Mills O/E

PLANTATION PLEASURE LITE SHOD
1. HELLO IM JOHNNY CASH, Savannah Clark for Stephanie Davidson
2. I AM JOSES RITZY DOLL, Sharon Deweese for Alan Deweese
3. WOLF MASTER, Brenda Highfield for Louis Highfield

RACKING FLAT SHOD
1. JOSES BOMBSHELL, Kendra White for Carl White
2. 3 STRIKES YOUR OUT, Teresa Mills O/E

YEARLINGS
1. PERFECTIONS PERFECT LADY, Julie George for Don Hancock

AOT SPECIALTY
1. IM PABLO ESCOBAR, Darrell Collins O/E
2. TALKIN DIRTY TO ME, Caroline Stanley for Stanley/Swinford
3. MY CHICA BONITA, Claire Hankins O/E
4. MY KENTUCKY COLONEL, Scott McGuire O/E

COUNTRY PLEASURE LADIES
1. KNIGHT PATROL CF, Dianne Wilson O/E
2. COMMANDING THE COACH, Regina Swinford O/E

PLEASURE YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIP
1. DIXIELAND HONORS, Lindsey Bennett for Stanley/Swinford
2. INCREDIBLY ARMED, Tayler Sizemore for Jason Sizemore
3. MISTER JFK, Aaron Legg for Fred/Aaron Legg
4. TALKIN DIRTY TO ME, Caroline Stanley for Stanley/Swinford
5. IM A DIVA, Chloe Kania for Kennedy/Leggs

ALL DAY PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP
1. THE DIXIE KING, Cloia Collins for Darrell Collins
2. CHIQUITO, Jayde Cantrell for Dr David Bullock
3. DIXIELAND HONORS, Lindsey Bennett for Stanley/Swinford
4. NIKKI SIXX, Julie Waugh O/E
5. SHEZA DRAMAMAMA, Maddie Grace McMorrow O/E

PLEASURE OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP



1. GI GIS BELLE STARR, Robby Bradley for Robyn Parsons
2. LETS GET ROWDY, Regina Swinford for Stanley/Swinford
3. GI GIS LUNCH MONEY, Claire Hankins for Bruce/Linda Vaughn


